HOUSING FOR NEW HOPE

Information Guide to Make a Gift of Stock to Housing For New Hope, Inc.



Contact Our Broker and Transfer Stock to Housing For New Hope Account

The Brightleaf Group Morgan Stanley 6340 Quadrangle Drive, Suite 300 Chapel Hill, NC 27517

Branch Phone: 919-960-5440

Caroline Naumann Client Service Associate Phone: 919-490-7144

Email: <u>Caroline.Naumann@ms.com</u>

Stock Transfer & Housing For New Hope Account Information

DTC Clearing number: 0015

Clearing firm name: Morgan Stanley Account name: Housing for New Hope

Account number: 760-106672 HNH Tax ID: 58-2089068



Inform Housing For New Hope

Contact April Johnson at 984-364-9564 or email her at april@housingfornewhope.org to ensure your donation is properly acknowledged.

Please include:

Name Address

Phone number

Email

Stock name, number of stocks donated & estimated value

Thank you for being a partner and supporter of Housing for New Hope!

